

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2604/2026

Preeti Sharma & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Branch Manager & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ayush Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Rekha Jain for Mr. Kailash Chand Darji

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

23/03/2026

Learned counsel appearing for the petitioners prays for time to amend the writ petition.

Let the matter be listed on 10.04.2026.

(ANAND SHARMA),J