

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2604/2026

Preeti Sharma W/o Shri Atul Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

Branch Manager, State Bank Of India S.m.e. Branch

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Aayush Gupta

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

10/04/2026

Heard on application No1/2026 for early listing of this writ petition.

For the reason(s) mentioned in the application, the same is allowed.

List this matter on 17.04.2026.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

Dushyant/112