

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2604/2026

Preeti Sharma W/o Shri Atul Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

Branch Manager, State Bank Of India S.M.E. Branch

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ayush Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sudeep Singh
		Mr. Ajay Singh
		Mr. Kailash Chand Darji
		Mr. Anil Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

22/05/2026

List this case on 2nd July, 2026, as prayed.

Application Nos.2/26 and 3/26 shall be heard on the next date.

Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

36/PAYAL DHAWAN